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CHAPTER 678

AN ACT to increase the 1961-62 appropriation to the interstate co-opera-
tion commission to provide additional funds to pay the allotment to
the council of state governments.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

The appropriation made by section 20.470 (1) of the statutes for
the fiscal year 1961-62, as affected by the laws of 1961, is increased by
the following amount:

1961-62
General administration	 $7,400

to provide additional funds to pay the allotment to the council of state
governments.

Approved February 12, 1962.
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